

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 8474/2024

Ajay Raj Singh S/o Atmaram

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan & Anr.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Ms. Srijana Shresth
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Vijay Singh Yadav, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GANESH RAM MEENA

Order

26/03/2025

Issue fresh notice to unserved respondent No.2. Rule is made returnable within ten days.

List this matter after ten days.

(GANESH RAM MEENA),J